CMAS56 50th DVD organization.oo3

Topic
e Tit
°

1

2

o & (3 0 o n ® 0 o o o o

»

o ® o o

le page

Registration - Wednesday 2-5 pm
Kick-off dinner - Wednesday 6 pm
Mixers

Coffee in Library - Thursday am ?

"Building the Dream" - Thursday 10 am

Class of 1956 lunch in Dining Hall - Thursday 12:30 pm
Military exhibitions - various

E.B. on Civil War - Thursday 3 pm

Recreational activities - Thursday 4 pm

Reception dinner and class meeting

Class of '56 Reception dinner @ Country Club - Thursday 6:45 pm
Class meeting and Head of Schools Luncheon - Friday 10:45 am - 1 pm
Iron Gate ceremony - Friday 3 pm

Campus views to ceremony

Ceremony

e Preparations and waiting (pre-igc)

e Presentations (gate-igc)

e Gathering and photo taking (post-igc)

All Class Gala - Friday 7 pm

All class events

Culver Legion meeting - Saturday 11 am

All class picnic - Saturday 12 pm

Baseball field dedication - Saturday 1:30 pm
All together

Memorial service - Saturday 2 pm

e Campus views to and inside chapel

e Roll Call photos of deceased classmates
® Gather outside chapel

Riches motorhome lemonade - Saturday 3 pm
Class photo - Saturday 5 pm
Garrison Parade - Saturday 5:30 pm

Golden anniversary dinner - Saturday 6:30 pm
Farewell breakfast - Sunday 8:30 am

Credits

e Producer and photograph contributors

Skip Ross - producer
Harold Clevenger

Bill Friedman

Bill Hanning

Fred Ingham

Bill McLennan

Chuck McPherson

Bill Ortengren

Janet Ross

Ward Schryver

Morgan Stinemetz
Culver Photographer
Music selections

Auld Lang Syne

Church Call

Culver Alumni

Culver Song - carillon

Culver Song - vocal male: Back, back ... verse
First Class Song

Football Song

Greeting to Culver March
Hail, Hail the Gang's All Here
My Heroes Have Always Been Cowboys

Photos

478
34

32
69

12

2
30
10
12

3
29

21
8
102
19
83
25
37
21
43
20

3
10
7
65

51
11
31

9

14
9
14

32

29

Time Music

23:11 Culver Song carillon

1:07 Hail, hail the gang's all
here

1:27 My heroes have always
been cowboys

2:15 Football song

1:56 Ye Men of Culver

1:41 First Class Song

1:43 Officers Center

1:19 Pomp and Circumstance

1:14 Culver Alumni

1:26 Thanks for the Memory

0:56 Semper Fidelis

0:36 Church Call

0:55 Taps

0:50 When the saints go
marching in

0:55 Culver Song

0:51 Greeting to Culver
March

1:58 Ye Men of Culver reprise

1:15 Auld Lang Syne

0:10

0:10

3/3/07 2:11:24 PM

Chapter

Beginning
KickOff Dinner

Thursday
Mixers

Reception
Dinner

Iron Gate

All Class Gala

All Class
Events

Memorial
Service

Class Photo
Garrison
Parade
Anniversary
Dinner
Farewell
Breakfast



