CMA56 50th DVD organization.oo3 3/3/07 2:11:24 PM

CMA56 50th DVD org	ganization.oo3				3/3/07 2:11:24 Pf
<u>Topic</u>		<u>Photos</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Music</u>	<u>Chapter</u>
• Title • 1	page Registration - Wednesday 2-5 pm		23:11 1:07	Culver Song carillon Hail, hail the gang's all	Beginning
• 2	Kick-off dinner - Wednesday 6 pm	32	1:27	here My heroes have always been cowboys	KickOff Dinner
• 3	Mixers	69	2:15	Football song	Thursday Mixers
•	Coffee in Library - Thursday am ?	12			MIXCIG
	"Building the Dream" - Thursday 10 am	2			
	Class of 1956 lunch in Dining Hall - Thursday 12:30 pm	30			
	Military exhibitions - various	10			
	E.B. on Civil War - Thursday 3 pm	12			
	Recreational activities - Thursday 4 pm	3			
	Reception dinner and class meeting	29	1:56	Ye Men of Culver	Reception Dinner
•	Class of '56 Reception dinner @ Country Club - Thursday 6:45 pm	21			
•	Class meeting and Head of Schools Luncheon - Friday 10:45 am - 1 pm	8			
• 5	Iron Gate ceremony - Friday 3 pm	102			Iron Gate
•	Campus views to ceremony	19	1:41	First Class Song	
•	Ceremony	83			
	Preparations and waiting (pre-igc)	25	1:43	Officers Center	
	Presentations (gate-igc)	37	1:19	Pomp and Circumstance	
	Gathering and photo taking (post-igc)	21	1:14	Culver Alumni	
• 6	All Class Gala - Friday 7 pm	43	1:26	Thanks for the Memory	All Class Gala
	All class events		0:56	Semper Fidelis	All Class Events
	Culver Legion meeting - Saturday 11 am	3			
	All class picnic - Saturday 12 pm	10			
	Baseball field dedication - Saturday 1:30 pm	7			
• 8	All together	65			Memorial Service
•	Memorial service - Saturday 2 pm	51			
	Campus views to and inside chapel	11	0:36	Church Call	
	Roll Call photos of deceased classmates	31	0:55	Taps	
	Gather outside chapel Colonial Co		0:50	When the saints go marching in	
	Riches motorhome lemonade - Saturday 3 pm	14	0.55	0	01 Db
	Class photo - Saturday 5 pm Garrison Parade - Saturday 5:30 pm		0:55	Culver Song Greeting to Culver	Class Photo
• 10	Garrison Parade - Saturday 5:50 pm	14	0:51	March	Garrison Parade
• 11	Golden anniversary dinner - Saturday 6:30 pm	32	1:58	Ye Men of Culver reprise	Anniversary Dinner
	Farewell breakfast - Sunday 8:30 am	29	1:15	Auld Lang Syne	Farewell Breakfast
	Credits				
•	Producer and photograph contributors		0:10		
	Skip Ross - producer				
	Harold Clevenger				
	Bill Friedman Bill Legging				
	Bill Hanning Find Lasters				
	• Fred Ingham				
	 Bill McLennan Chuck McPherson 				
	Bill Ortengren				
	Janet Ross				
	Ward Schryver				
	Morgan Stinemetz				
	Culver Photographer				
•	Music selections		0:10		
	Auld Lang Syne		0.10		
	Church Call				
	Culver Alumni				
	Culver Song - carillon				
	Culver Song - vocal male: Back, back verse				
	First Class Song				
	Football Song				
	Greeting to Culver March				
	Hail Hail the Gand's All Here				

• Hail, Hail the Gang's All Here

• My Heroes Have Always Been Cowboys

1